2021/2/4

‘Order Info_
Increment Id : 1100001753
Item Count : 1
Rate / Base : 1.0000
Order Grand Total : $17.18
Discount : $0.00

iOrder Customer Info
First Name: Kirkland
Emalt = I

iOrder Shipping Info'

Shipping Method: middle shipping( 6-15 work days)
Tracking Company :

State: Pennsylvania v

Street1:

o7 I

iOrder Customer Remark

iOrder Product Infoi

Product Name

Feeace Sweater

Subtotal
Shipping Total

Discount
Grand Total

appadmin.esbeeli.com/#

Order Status :

Total Weight(KG) :

Checkout Method :

Product Subtotal :

Shipping Total:

Last Name:

Customer Id:

Shipping Total:

Telephone:

City:

Street2:

Esbeeli Admin Manager System

completed v

0.00

standard

$16.80

$0.38

$0.38

(57 I

Muncy

Store:

Currency Code :

Payment Method :

Coupon Code :

Is Guest :

Tracking Number :

Country:

Zip:

Sku

Feeace Sweater

www.esbeeli.com

usSD

Check / Money Order

$0.00

Yes v

United States

17756

Price Qty

$16.80 1

Total

$16.80

$16.80
$0.38

$0.00
$17.18

7
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