Discount

Grand Total

Order Info							
Increment Id:	1100001753	Order Status :	completed	~	Store:	www.esbeeli.com	
Item Count :	1	Total Weight(KG):	0.00		Currency Code :	USD	
Rate / Base :	1.0000	Checkout Method:	standard		Payment Method:	Check / Money Order	
Order Grand Total:	\$17.18	Product Subtotal :	\$16.80		Coupon Code :	\$0.00	
Discount :	\$0.00	Shipping Total:	\$0.38				
Order Customer Info							
First Name:	Kirkland	Last Name:			Is Guest :	Yes 🕶	
Email:	a [Customer Id:					
Order Shipping Info							
Shipping Method:	middle shipping(6-15 work days)	Shipping Total:	\$0.38		Tracking Number :		
Tracking Company:		Telephone:	(57		Country:	United States	~
State:	Pennsylvania 🕶	City:	Muncy		Zip:	17756	
Street1:	97	Street2:					
Order Customer Rem	ark						
Order Product Info							
	Product Name			Image	Sku	Price	Qty Tot
Feeace Sweater					Feeace Sweater	\$16.80	1 \$16.80
Subtotal							\$16.80
Shipping Total							\$0.38

\$0.00

\$17.18

appadmin.esbeeli.com/# 1/1